
SOLNA ŚCIANA VOL.2 BOULDER
MŁODZICZKI

MŁODZICY

zona
z1 z2 z3 z4 z5

6 5
5 5
11 5
11 4
9 5
5 4

10 4
16 3
13 5
17 5
9 5

14 4
4 4
7 4
4 3
7 3
9 3
2 2
3 2
3 2
4 2
7 2
9 2

10 2
13 1

zona
z1 z2 z3 z4 z5

8 5
11 5
12 5
11 4
20 5
10 3
4 2
4 2

12 2
1 1
1 1
2 1
4 1

top
t1 t2 t3 t4 t5

6 5
7 5
6 4

21 4
8 3
4 3
9 3

16 3
2 2
5 2
9 2
3 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
7 1
0 0
0 0

top
t1 t2 t3 t4 t5

4 3
7 3
8 3
6 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
0 0

m-ce imię nazwisko klub nr

m-ce imię nazwisko klub nr

próby ilość próby ilość
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

próby ilość próby ilość
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9

10
10
12
13

Elena Alcer MOVE! Avatar Kraków

Zuzanna Luby MOVE! Avatar Kraków

Pola Dobrowolska MURALL UKA

Julia Szymańska MURALL UKA

Martyna Bęben KS Progress

Aleksandra Kępys

Aleksandra Kwaśniak Strefa Wspinania

Zuzanna Sygulska KS Skarpa Bytom

Łucja Ciborowska MURALL UKA

Marta Kawa KS Progress

Daria Zając KS Skarpa

Amelia Swęd MURALL UKA

Emilia Gil Skarpa Bytom

Kaja Świątek MURALL UKA

Oliwia Piaskowy KS Skarpa Bytom

Antonina Kolber KS PROGRESS

Bianka Budzewska KS Korona Kraków

Natalia Kuśnierek MURALL UKA

Inga Dziopa ŚKA

Nina Rokita B-Lab

Liliana Luby MOVE! Avatar Kraków

Łucja Bieszczad UKS Lider

Miłosława Herdzina Progress

Adrianna Serwin KS Sportiva

Elina Slazhanikina MURALL UKA

Jan Pilch

Robert Jarosz UKS Lider

Jan Kronenberg Strefa Wspinania

Maurycy Korona KW Kotłownia

Jakub Lewiński

Wojciech Bochenek Strefa Wspinania

Antoni Gut Skarpa Bytom

Jan Wrona KS Progress

Leon Bryłka Skarpa Bytom

Ignacy Las-opolski MURALL UKA

Tymon Płonka Klub sportowy Progress

Szymon Michałkiewicz Strefa Wspinania

Kazimierz Banowicz Klub Sportowy Sportiva

Sekcja Wspinaczkowa K

172
168
140
141
157
163
170
155
148
167
166
143
153
150
152
175
159
149
154
151
165
173
161
146
145

189
191
193
181
185
196
182
197
184
178
188
186
180

1 2 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 2 1 1 6
1 0 2 2 6
1 1 1 3 3
1 1 2 1 0
2 0 1 2 5
1 0 2 0 13
1 3 1 4 4
1 5 1 2 8
1 2 1 1 4
1 0 1 2 10
1 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 4 0
1 0 2 1 0
1 0 1 5 0
1 0 2 6 0
1 0 1 0 0
1 0 2 0 0
2 0 1 0 0
1 0 3 0 0
2 0 5 0 0
7 0 2 0 0
9 0 1 0 0
0 0 13 0 0

2 1 1 1 3
1 1 4 3 2
1 1 5 2 3
1 4 0 1 5
1 4 7 2 6
1 1 0 0 8
1 3 0 0 0
1 0 3 0 0
1 0 11 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0

1 2 1 1 1
1 1 1 2 2
1 2 2 1 0
1 0 5 2 13
1 0 1 6 0
1 1 2 0 0
2 0 1 0 6
1 0 2 0 13
1 0 1 0 0
1 0 4 0 0
1 0 0 0 8
1 0 2 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

2 1 0 1 0
1 3 0 3 0
1 0 5 2 0
1 4 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


